Ocean State Signal Co.

27 Thurber Blvd -
(401) 231-6780

Smithfield, RI 02917
Fax: (401) 231-4390

SPECIFICATION SHEET

PART NO.:
10-6387

TILE: | ¢-SC Single Mode Hybrid Jumpers
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D #1 #2 Cable Cable Cable Length
Connector | Connector | Core/Clad Jacket Color (m)
10-6387 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125um | 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

For more information, wvisit our website at www.oceanstatesignal.com




